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Membership Category Current Monthly Cost New Monthly Cost
Staff All Inc. P Roll Peak £31.00 £33.00
Staff All Inc. DD Peak £31.00 £33.00
Staff Ai P Roll Offpk £26.00 £28.00
Staff Fit P Roll £21.00 £23.00
Staff SWIM DD Peak £17.00 £18.00
Staff Swim P Roll £17.00 £18.00

Membership Category

Current Annual Cost

New Annual Cost

Staff Al 12M Peak
Staff Al 12M Offpk
Staff FIT 12M Peak
Staff SWIM 12M Peak

£348.00
£288.00
£228.00
£192.00

£366.00
£303.00
£240.00
£202.00




