

Membership Category	Current Monthly Cost	New Monthly Cost
Staff All Inc. P Roll Peak	£31.00	£33.00
Staff All Inc. DD Peak	£31.00	£33.00
Staff Ai P Roll Offpk	£26.00	£28.00
Staff Fit P Roll	£21.00	£23.00
Staff SWIM DD Peak	£17.00	£18.00
Staff Swim P Roll	£17.00	£18.00

Membership Category	Current Annual Cost	New Annual Cost
Staff AI 12M Peak	£348.00	£366.00
Staff AI 12M Offpk	£288.00	£303.00
Staff FIT 12M Peak	£228.00	£240.00
Staff SWIM 12M Peak	£192.00	£202.00